
* HAFO-DENDER VL-B+HEN+ANT * TOURY             18-05-24 * Los  : 11.30             S:1105 * 
*                          * 366 OU+JA                  * Basis: 345000            P:   1 * 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    1     2     3     4     5           1     2     3     4     5     6     7     8     9    10               GET             

----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- -----       

    0     0     0     0     0 AS2       0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 M         0     0     0 DIVERS

    0     0     0     0     0 AS3       0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 P     

    0     0     0     0     0 SP3       0     0     0     0     0 EP    * (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk

    0     0     0     0     0 RAS       0     0 KRA                     * Inzet :          

    0     0     0     0     0 OA2       0     0 HEE                     *  27 Deelnemers

    0     0     0     0     0 OA3       0     0 SPR                     * KLACHTEN IN HET LOKAAL TOT WOENSDAG

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEEN  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID      M      P    EP  AS2  AS3  SP3  RAS  OA2  OA3  KRA   HEE   SPR  GET

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

   1         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 28  9  340704 BE2098533-23 16.05279 1236.8323      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

   2         VAN ROY JEAN         WOLVER   1  9  6  356675 BE2095770-23 16.19140 1233.1739      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

   3         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 28 13       2 BE2098529-23 16.06529 1230.5040      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

   4         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 28  5       3 BE2098554-23 16.10429 1213.7007      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

   5         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 28  2       4 BE2098618-23 16.11039 1212.1894      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

   6         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 39  3  350258 BE2028943-20 16.19180 1210.7086      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

   7         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 39  1       2 BE2026054-21 16.22530 1195.8960      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

   8         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 39 16       3 BE2101526-23 16.25380 1184.7717      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

   9         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 28  8       5 BE2098516-23 16.18219 1181.5026      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  10         HERMANS GEERT - FRAN MALDER   8 38  1  355362 BE6020913-21 16.31010 1180.5393      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  11         SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM   8  6  3  363068 BE6043910-23 16.37340 1180.4530      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  12         CAUDRON SYLVAIN      MERCHT   1 12  1  352423 BE2022158-22 16.28530 1179.1323      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  13         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 28 12       6 BE2098558-23 16.18579 1179.0494      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  14         VAN ASBROECK FRANKIE MALDER   1  8  1  355417 BE4166948-19 16.32280 1175.0617      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  15         SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM   8  6  1       2 BE6079565-21 16.40130 1170.3691      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  16         VAN BOCKSTAELE ANTOI BEVER   13  8  6  316109 BE2076757-23 16.01030 1166.2387      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  17         PELDERS MARCEL       LESSIN  13 14  1  313836 BE1076466-20 15.59230 1165.0164      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  18         V.MEGROOT-D.MULDER   BRANST   8 11  6  360758 BE6222258-20 16.41452 1157.1905      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  19         JACOBS W-J EN ZOON   OPWIJK   8 24 14  350707 BE2100829-23 16.33189 1156.2468      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  20         VAN ROY JEAN         WOLVER   1  9  1       2 BE2022195-22 16.40200 1149.3287      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  21         SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM   8  6  6       3 BE6196920-23 16.45570 1149.1312      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  22         HERMANS GEERT - FRAN MALDER   8 38 19       2 BE4034475-22 16.40170 1145.2823      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  23         HERMANS GEERT - FRAN MALDER   8 38 11       3 BE4059452-20 16.40190 1145.1592      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  24         HERMANS GEERT - FRAN MALDER   8 38 18       4 BE4034492-22 16.40220 1144.9748      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  25         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 39  2       4 BE2090424-22 16.36440 1141.8974      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  26         V.MEGROOT-D.MULDER   BRANST   8 11  7       2 BE6177549-23 16.46012 1141.5670      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  27         JACOBS W-J EN ZOON   OPWIJK   8 24  2       2 BE2091671-22 16.37229 1140.9496      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  28         HERMANS ET & PH      OPWIJK   1  8  3  347944 BE2102530-23 16.35080 1140.3015      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  29         V.MEGROOT-D.MULDER   BRANST   8 11 11       3 BE6177548-23 16.46392 1139.2838      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  30         ROBIJN WILLY         WOLVER   1 11  1  352454 BE2028625-21 16.39340 1138.5399      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  31         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 28 17       7 BE2098579-23 16.31099 1131.2868      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  32         HERMANS GEERT - FRAN MALDER   8 38 30       5 BE4034481-22 16.44210 1130.4660      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  33         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 28  3       8 BE2098590-23 16.31479 1128.9128      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  34         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 39 14       5 BE2090316-22 16.40260 1128.2873      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  35         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 28  1       9 BE2098656-23 16.32359 1125.9282      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  36         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 39  4       6 BE2115035-19 16.41190 1125.0859      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  37         HERMANS GEERT - FRAN MALDER   8 38 12       6 BE4034569-22 16.46210 1123.3191      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  38         V.MEGROOT-D.MULDER   BRANST   8 11  3       4 BE6063303-21 16.51282 1122.2136      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  39         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 28  4      10 BE2098686-23 16.33459 1121.6039      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  40         POTVIN B.-DE COSTER  GALMAA  13  7  4  320839 BE2072215-23 16.16050 1121.4879      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  41         CAUDRON SYLVAIN      MERCHT   1 12  3       2 BE2022150-22 16.44240 1120.9383      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  42         JACOBS W-J EN ZOON   OPWIJK   8 24 12       3 BE2100871-23 16.43159 1119.5218      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  43         HERMANS ET & PH      OPWIJK   1  8  7       2 BE2102536-23 16.41340 1116.7562      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  44         CAUDRON SYLVAIN      MERCHT   1 12  8       3 BE2095239-23 16.46210 1114.0288      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  45         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 39 23       7 BE2101508-23 16.44320 1113.5799      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  46         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 39  5       8 BE2026079-21 16.44570 1112.1067      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  47         HERMANS GEERT - FRAN MALDER   8 38 35       7 BE4078802-23 16.50320 1108.6585      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  48         HERMANS GEERT - FRAN MALDER   8 38 17       8 BE4034497-22 16.50480 1107.7369      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  49         VANDENBRANDE HANS    OPWIJK   1 21  2  350884 BE2107898-20 16.47300 1105.1465      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  50         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 28 23      11 BE2098664-23 16.38599 1102.6079      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  51         VAN ASBROECK FRANKIE MALDER   1  8  3       2 BE6020968-21 16.52240 1102.4100      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  52         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 39 26       9 BE2090331-22 16.48130 1100.6903      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  53         DANCKAERT RONNY      ESSENE   3  2  2  340283 BE2028024-20 16.39360 1099.1053      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  54         JACOBS W-J EN ZOON   OPWIJK   8 24 10       4 BE2100820-23 16.49269 1097.8520      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  55         HERMANS GEERT - FRAN MALDER   8 38  5       9 BE4005176-21 16.54150 1095.9507      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  56         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 28  7      12 BE2098530-23 16.41049 1095.2237      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  57         HERMANS GEERT - FRAN MALDER   8 38  7      10 BE4027528-18 16.54280 1095.2188      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  58         V.MEGROOT-D.MULDER   BRANST   8 11  2       5 BE6222242-20 16.59491 1093.8082      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  59         HERMANS GEERT - FRAN MALDER   8 38 22      11 BE2004788-22 16.54550 1093.7020      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  60         JACOBS W-J EN ZOON   OPWIJK   8 24  1       5 BE2019112-20 16.50459 1093.3456      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -



* HAFO-DENDER VL-B+HEN+ANT * TOURY             18-05-24 * Los  : 11.30             S:1105 * 
*                          * 366 OU+JA                  * Basis: 345000            P:   2 * 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEEN  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID      M      P    EP  AS2  AS3  SP3  RAS  OA2  OA3  KRA   HEE   SPR  GET

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  61         COOMANS FRANCOIS     HINGEN   8  7  1  366880 BE6082385-21 17.05550 1092.1756      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  62         V.MEGROOT-D.MULDER   BRANST   8 11  1       6 BE6154152-19 17.01341 1088.0351      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  63         VAN ROY JEAN         WOLVER   1  9  7       3 BE2095797-23 16.58020 1087.3133      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  64         ROBIJN WILLY         WOLVER   1 11  5       2 BE2103669-23 16.54210 1086.6471      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  65         ROBIJN WILLY         WOLVER   1 11 10       3 BE2103686-23 16.54420 1085.4758      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  66         POPOVICI SAMUEL      ASSE     1 18  1  344671 BE2034236-22 16.47330 1085.4070      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  67         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 28 27      13 BE2098609-23 16.44220 1083.7790      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  68         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 28 20      14 BE2098532-23 16.44380 1082.8605      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  69         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 28 14      15 BE2098634-23 16.44490 1082.2299      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  70         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 39 22      10 BE2101561-23 16.53420 1082.0451      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  71         HERMANS GEERT - FRAN MALDER   8 38 25      12 BE4034477-22 16.58390 1081.2780      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  72         HERMANS GEERT - FRAN MALDER   8 38 23      13 BE4034488-22 16.58480 1080.7847      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  73         V.MEGROOT-D.MULDER   BRANST   8 11  9       7 BE6177559-23 17.03561 1080.3240      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  74         PELDERS MARCEL       LESSIN  13 14 10       2 BE1073420-23 16.21360 1076.2551      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  75         CARNAIL PAUL-DE TAEY OETING  13  9  2  326673 BE4017322-21 16.33400 1075.7618      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  76         HERMANS GEERT - FRAN MALDER   8 38  6      14 BE4005146-21 17.01250 1072.2514      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  77         CAUDRON SYLVAIN      MERCHT   1 12  2       4 BE2045718-21 16.58570 1071.3573      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  78         V.MEGROOT-D.MULDER   BRANST   8 11  4       8 BE6212452-22 17.06441 1071.3410      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  79         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 39 17      11 BE2101633-23 16.57140 1070.3616      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  80         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 39 12      12 BE2090446-22 16.57570 1068.0226      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  81         HERMANS GEERT - FRAN MALDER   8 38  2      15 BE4005163-21 17.03240 1065.8728      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  82         HERMANS GEERT - FRAN MALDER   8 38  9      16 BE4005104-21 17.03260 1065.7663      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  83         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 39 11      13 BE2026140-21 17.00120 1060.7450      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  84         VAN ROY JEAN         WOLVER   1  9  3       4 BE2067279-19 17.06510 1058.8541      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  85         SNACKAERT FREDDY - P LONDER   8 14  5  358923 BE2090536-23 17.09020 1058.6658      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  86         VLASSENBROECK-ROSSEE DEUX-A  13 16 11  316445 BE1073255-23 16.29040 1058.1086      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  87         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 39  8      14 BE2026035-21 17.01060 1057.8617      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  88         COOMANS FRANCOIS     HINGEN   8  7  7       2 BE6082169-21 17.17130 1056.6313      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  89         POTVIN B.-DE COSTER  GALMAA  13  7  1       2 BE3083016-22 16.34320 1053.5431      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  90         JACOBS W-J EN ZOON   OPWIJK   8 24 23       6 BE2100904-23 17.03099 1052.6526      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  91         VLASSENBROECK-ROSSEE DEUX-A  13 16  9       2 BE1073212-23 16.31090 1050.7886      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  92         DE GREVELEER BART    MERCHT   1  8  2  352598 BE2020588-21 17.06040 1049.1906      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  93         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 39 33      15 BE2090441-22 17.03590 1048.7290      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  94         CAUDRON SYLVAIN      MERCHT   1 12  5       5 BE2022118-22 17.07350 1043.9585      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  95         JOOS JEAN MARIE      ST.AMA   8 17 10  358113 BE6104299-22 17.13180 1043.1488      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  96         HERMANS GEERT - FRAN MALDER   8 38 21      17 BE4027838-18 17.11060 1041.8118      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  97         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 28 15      16 BE2098628-23 16.57390 1039.8413      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  98         SNACKAERT FREDDY - P LONDER   8 14  9       2 BE2090547-23 17.15460 1038.0497      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  99         PELDERS MARCEL       LESSIN  13 14 12       3 BE1073402-23 16.33110 1035.1361      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

 100         VANDENBRANDE HANS    OPWIJK   1 21  6       2 BE2046276-21 17.09240 1033.8362      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

 101         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 39 21      16 BE2101613-23 17.09140 1032.4988      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

 102         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 39 35      17 BE2101647-23 17.09160 1032.3973      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

 103         POPOVICI SAMUEL      ASSE     1 18  3       2 BE2044763-21 17.04200 1030.9202      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

 104         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 39 13      18 BE2026044-21 17.09480 1030.7769      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

 105         VAN ASBROECK FRANKIE MALDER   1  8  5       3 BE4005936-21 17.15060 1029.8957      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

 106         HERMANS GEERT - FRAN MALDER   8 38 20      18 BE4034580-22 17.17190 1023.1643      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

 107         SNACKAERT FREDDY - P LONDER   8 14  2       3 BE2090548-23 17.21070 1022.2329      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

 108         SNACKAERT FREDDY - P LONDER   8 14  1       4 BE2090540-23 17.21080 1022.1844      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

 109         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 39 29      19 BE2026031-21 17.12480 1021.7561      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

 110         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 39 39      20 BE2134013-19 17.12500 1021.6568      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

 111         VAN ASBROECK FRANKIE MALDER   1  8  7       4 BE2103711-23 17.18130 1020.6777      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

 112         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 28  6      17 BE2098528-23 17.04090 1019.6139      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

 113         V.MEGROOT-D.MULDER   BRANST   8 11  8       9 BE6177558-23 17.24001 1019.0856      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

 114         CAUDRON SYLVAIN      MERCHT   1 12 12       6 BE2095201-23 17.16190 1017.6322      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

 115         JACOBS W-J EN ZOON   OPWIJK   8 24 18       7 BE2100945-23 17.15329 1014.9289      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

 116         HERMANS GEERT - FRAN MALDER   8 38 34      19 BE4078771-23 17.20140 1014.6436      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

 117         ROBIJN WILLY         WOLVER   1 11  7       4 BE2103659-23 17.18210 1011.7813      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

 118         JACOBS W-J EN ZOON   OPWIJK   8 24 11       8 BE2100971-23 17.16559 1010.8821      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

 119         PELDERS MARCEL       LESSIN  13 14 14       4 BE1073404-23 16.40450 1009.9308      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

 120         VANDENBRANDE HANS    OPWIJK   1 21  1       3 BE2046277-21 17.18520 1005.7825      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

 121         POTVIN B.-DE COSTER  GALMAA  13  7  3       3 BE2006957-22 16.49120 1005.1347      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

 122         COOMANS FRANCOIS     HINGEN   8  7  4       3 BE6126085-20 17.36020 1002.3131      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* HAFO-DENDER VL-B+HEN+ANT * TOURY             18-05-24 * Los  : 11.30             S:1105 * 
*                          * 170 OUDE                   * Basis: 345000            P:   1 * 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    1     2     3     4     5           1     2     3     4     5     6     7     8     9    10         INT   GET             

----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- -----       

    0     0     0     0     0 AS2       0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 M         0     0     0 DIVERS

    0     0     0     0     0 AS3       0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 P     

    0     0     0     0     0 SP3       0     0     0     0     0 EP    * (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk

    0     0     0     0     0 RAS       0     0 KRA                     * Inzet :          

    0     0     0     0     0 OA2       0     0 HEE                     *  23 Deelnemers

    0     0     0     0     0 OA3       0     0 SPR                     * KLACHTEN IN HET LOKAAL TOT WOENSDAG

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEEN  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID      M      P    EP  AS2  AS3  SP3  RAS  OA2  OA3  KRA   HEE   SPR    INT GET

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

   1         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 23  3  350258 BE2028943-20 16.19180 1210.7086      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

   2         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 23  1       2 BE2026054-21 16.22530 1195.8960      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

   3         HERMANS GEERT - FRAN MALDER   8 31  1  355362 BE6020913-21 16.31010 1180.5393      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

   4         CAUDRON SYLVAIN      MERCHT   1  7  1  352423 BE2022158-22 16.28530 1179.1323      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

   5         VAN ASBROECK FRANKIE MALDER   1  5  1  355417 BE4166948-19 16.32280 1175.0617      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

   6         SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM   8  2  1  363068 BE6079565-21 16.40130 1170.3691      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

   7         PELDERS MARCEL       LESSIN  13  6  1  313836 BE1076466-20 15.59230 1165.0164      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

   8         V.MEGROOT-D.MULDER   BRANST   8  6  6  360758 BE6222258-20 16.41452 1157.1905      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

   9         VAN ROY JEAN         WOLVER   1  5  1  356675 BE2022195-22 16.40200 1149.3287      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  10         HERMANS GEERT - FRAN MALDER   8 31 19       2 BE4034475-22 16.40170 1145.2823      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  11         HERMANS GEERT - FRAN MALDER   8 31 11       3 BE4059452-20 16.40190 1145.1592      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  12         HERMANS GEERT - FRAN MALDER   8 31 18       4 BE4034492-22 16.40220 1144.9748      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  13         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 23  2       3 BE2090424-22 16.36440 1141.8974      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  14         JACOBS W-J EN ZOON   OPWIJK   8  5  2  350707 BE2091671-22 16.37229 1140.9496      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  15         ROBIJN WILLY         WOLVER   1  3  1  352454 BE2028625-21 16.39340 1138.5399      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  16         HERMANS GEERT - FRAN MALDER   8 31 30       5 BE4034481-22 16.44210 1130.4660      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  17         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 23 14       4 BE2090316-22 16.40260 1128.2873      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  18         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 23  4       5 BE2115035-19 16.41190 1125.0859      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  19         HERMANS GEERT - FRAN MALDER   8 31 12       6 BE4034569-22 16.46210 1123.3191      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  20         V.MEGROOT-D.MULDER   BRANST   8  6  3       2 BE6063303-21 16.51282 1122.2136      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  21         CAUDRON SYLVAIN      MERCHT   1  7  3       2 BE2022150-22 16.44240 1120.9383      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  22         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 23  5       6 BE2026079-21 16.44570 1112.1067      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  23         HERMANS GEERT - FRAN MALDER   8 31 17       7 BE4034497-22 16.50480 1107.7369      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  24         VANDENBRANDE HANS    OPWIJK   1 10  2  350884 BE2107898-20 16.47300 1105.1465      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  25         VAN ASBROECK FRANKIE MALDER   1  5  3       2 BE6020968-21 16.52240 1102.4100      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  26         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 23 15       7 BE2090331-22 16.48130 1100.6903      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  27         DANCKAERT RONNY      ESSENE   3  2  2  340283 BE2028024-20 16.39360 1099.1053      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  28         HERMANS GEERT - FRAN MALDER   8 31  5       8 BE4005176-21 16.54150 1095.9507      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  29         HERMANS GEERT - FRAN MALDER   8 31  7       9 BE4027528-18 16.54280 1095.2188      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  30         V.MEGROOT-D.MULDER   BRANST   8  6  2       3 BE6222242-20 16.59491 1093.8082      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  31         HERMANS GEERT - FRAN MALDER   8 31 22      10 BE2004788-22 16.54550 1093.7020      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  32         JACOBS W-J EN ZOON   OPWIJK   8  5  1       2 BE2019112-20 16.50459 1093.3456      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  33         COOMANS FRANCOIS     HINGEN   8  7  1  366880 BE6082385-21 17.05550 1092.1756      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  34         V.MEGROOT-D.MULDER   BRANST   8  6  1       4 BE6154152-19 17.01341 1088.0351      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  35         POPOVICI SAMUEL      ASSE     1 17  1  344671 BE2034236-22 16.47330 1085.4070      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  36         HERMANS GEERT - FRAN MALDER   8 31 25      11 BE4034477-22 16.58390 1081.2780      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  37         HERMANS GEERT - FRAN MALDER   8 31 23      12 BE4034488-22 16.58480 1080.7847      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  38         CARNAIL PAUL-DE TAEY OETING  13  9  2  326673 BE4017322-21 16.33400 1075.7618      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  39         HERMANS GEERT - FRAN MALDER   8 31  6      13 BE4005146-21 17.01250 1072.2514      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  40         CAUDRON SYLVAIN      MERCHT   1  7  2       3 BE2045718-21 16.58570 1071.3573      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  41         V.MEGROOT-D.MULDER   BRANST   8  6  4       5 BE6212452-22 17.06441 1071.3410      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  42         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 23 12       8 BE2090446-22 16.57570 1068.0226      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  43         HERMANS GEERT - FRAN MALDER   8 31  2      14 BE4005163-21 17.03240 1065.8728      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  44         HERMANS GEERT - FRAN MALDER   8 31  9      15 BE4005104-21 17.03260 1065.7663      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  45         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 23 11       9 BE2026140-21 17.00120 1060.7450      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  46         VAN ROY JEAN         WOLVER   1  5  3       2 BE2067279-19 17.06510 1058.8541      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  47         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 23  8      10 BE2026035-21 17.01060 1057.8617      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  48         COOMANS FRANCOIS     HINGEN   8  7  7       2 BE6082169-21 17.17130 1056.6313      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  49         POTVIN B.-DE COSTER  GALMAA  13  3  1  320839 BE3083016-22 16.34320 1053.5431      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  50         DE GREVELEER BART    MERCHT   1  5  2  352598 BE2020588-21 17.06040 1049.1906      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  51         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 23 22      11 BE2090441-22 17.03590 1048.7290      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  52         CAUDRON SYLVAIN      MERCHT   1  7  5       4 BE2022118-22 17.07350 1043.9585      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  53         JOOS JEAN MARIE      ST.AMA   8  3  3  358113 BE6104299-22 17.13180 1043.1488      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  54         HERMANS GEERT - FRAN MALDER   8 31 21      16 BE4027838-18 17.11060 1041.8118      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  55         VANDENBRANDE HANS    OPWIJK   1 10  6       2 BE2046276-21 17.09240 1033.8362      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  56         POPOVICI SAMUEL      ASSE     1 17  3       2 BE2044763-21 17.04200 1030.9202      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  57         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 23 13      12 BE2026044-21 17.09480 1030.7769      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* HAFO-DENDER VL-B+HEN+ANT * TOURY             18-05-24 * Los  : 11.30             S:1105 * 
*                          * 196 JAARSE                 * Basis: 345000            P:   1 * 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    1     2     3     4     5           1     2     3     4     5     6     7     8     9    10         INT   GET             

----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- -----       

    0     0     0     0     0 AS2       0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 M         0     0     0 DIVERS

    0     0     0     0     0 AS3       0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 P     

    0     0     0     0     0 SP3       0     0     0     0     0 EP    * (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk

    0     0     0     0     0 RAS       0     0 KRA                     * Inzet :          

    0     0     0     0     0 OA2       0     0 HEE                     *  23 Deelnemers

    0     0     0     0     0 OA3       0     0 SPR                     * KLACHTEN IN HET LOKAAL TOT WOENSDAG

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEEN  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID      M      P    EP  AS2  AS3  SP3  RAS  OA2  OA3  KRA   HEE   SPR    INT GET

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

   1         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 28  9  340704 BE2098533-23 16.05279 1236.8323      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

   2         VAN ROY JEAN         WOLVER   1  4  1  356675 BE2095770-23 16.19140 1233.1739      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

   3         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 28 13       2 BE2098529-23 16.06529 1230.5040      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

   4         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 28  5       3 BE2098554-23 16.10429 1213.7007      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

   5         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 28  2       4 BE2098618-23 16.11039 1212.1894      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

   6         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 16  2  350258 BE2101526-23 16.25380 1184.7717      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

   7         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 28  8       5 BE2098516-23 16.18219 1181.5026      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

   8         SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM   8  4  1  363068 BE6043910-23 16.37340 1180.4530      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

   9         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 28 12       6 BE2098558-23 16.18579 1179.0494      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  10         VAN BOCKSTAELE ANTOI BEVER   13  5  3  316109 BE2076757-23 16.01030 1166.2387      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  11         JACOBS W-J EN ZOON   OPWIJK   8 19  9  350707 BE2100829-23 16.33189 1156.2468      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  12         SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM   8  4  4       2 BE6196920-23 16.45570 1149.1312      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  13         V.MEGROOT-D.MULDER   BRANST   8  5  1  360758 BE6177549-23 16.46012 1141.5670      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  14         HERMANS ET & PH      OPWIJK   1  8  3  347944 BE2102530-23 16.35080 1140.3015      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  15         V.MEGROOT-D.MULDER   BRANST   8  5  5       2 BE6177548-23 16.46392 1139.2838      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  16         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 28 17       7 BE2098579-23 16.31099 1131.2868      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  17         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 28  3       8 BE2098590-23 16.31479 1128.9128      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  18         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 28  1       9 BE2098656-23 16.32359 1125.9282      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  19         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 28  4      10 BE2098686-23 16.33459 1121.6039      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  20         POTVIN B.-DE COSTER  GALMAA  13  4  1  320839 BE2072215-23 16.16050 1121.4879      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  21         JACOBS W-J EN ZOON   OPWIJK   8 19  7       2 BE2100871-23 16.43159 1119.5218      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  22         HERMANS ET & PH      OPWIJK   1  8  7       2 BE2102536-23 16.41340 1116.7562      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  23         CAUDRON SYLVAIN      MERCHT   1  5  1  352423 BE2095239-23 16.46210 1114.0288      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  24         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 16  9       2 BE2101508-23 16.44320 1113.5799      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  25         HERMANS GEERT - FRAN MALDER   8  7  4  355362 BE4078802-23 16.50320 1108.6585      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  26         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 28 23      11 BE2098664-23 16.38599 1102.6079      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  27         JACOBS W-J EN ZOON   OPWIJK   8 19  5       3 BE2100820-23 16.49269 1097.8520      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  28         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 28  7      12 BE2098530-23 16.41049 1095.2237      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  29         VAN ROY JEAN         WOLVER   1  4  2       2 BE2095797-23 16.58020 1087.3133      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  30         ROBIJN WILLY         WOLVER   1  8  2  352454 BE2103669-23 16.54210 1086.6471      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  31         ROBIJN WILLY         WOLVER   1  8  7       2 BE2103686-23 16.54420 1085.4758      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  32         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 28 27      13 BE2098609-23 16.44220 1083.7790      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  33         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 28 20      14 BE2098532-23 16.44380 1082.8605      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  34         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 28 14      15 BE2098634-23 16.44490 1082.2299      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  35         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 16  8       3 BE2101561-23 16.53420 1082.0451      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  36         V.MEGROOT-D.MULDER   BRANST   8  5  3       3 BE6177559-23 17.03561 1080.3240      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  37         PELDERS MARCEL       LESSIN  13  8  4  313836 BE1073420-23 16.21360 1076.2551      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  38         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 16  3       4 BE2101633-23 16.57140 1070.3616      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  39         SNACKAERT FREDDY - P LONDER   8 14  5  358923 BE2090536-23 17.09020 1058.6658      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  40         VLASSENBROECK-ROSSEE DEUX-A  13 11  6  316445 BE1073255-23 16.29040 1058.1086      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  41         JACOBS W-J EN ZOON   OPWIJK   8 19 18       4 BE2100904-23 17.03099 1052.6526      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  42         VLASSENBROECK-ROSSEE DEUX-A  13 11  4       2 BE1073212-23 16.31090 1050.7886      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  43         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 28 15      16 BE2098628-23 16.57390 1039.8413      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  44         SNACKAERT FREDDY - P LONDER   8 14  9       2 BE2090547-23 17.15460 1038.0497      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  45         PELDERS MARCEL       LESSIN  13  8  6       2 BE1073402-23 16.33110 1035.1361      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  46         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 16  7       5 BE2101613-23 17.09140 1032.4988      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  47         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 16 13       6 BE2101647-23 17.09160 1032.3973      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  48         SNACKAERT FREDDY - P LONDER   8 14  2       3 BE2090548-23 17.21070 1022.2329      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  49         SNACKAERT FREDDY - P LONDER   8 14  1       4 BE2090540-23 17.21080 1022.1844      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  50         VAN ASBROECK FRANKIE MALDER   1  3  2  355417 BE2103711-23 17.18130 1020.6777      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  51         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 28  6      17 BE2098528-23 17.04090 1019.6139      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  52         V.MEGROOT-D.MULDER   BRANST   8  5  2       4 BE6177558-23 17.24001 1019.0856      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  53         CAUDRON SYLVAIN      MERCHT   1  5  5       2 BE2095201-23 17.16190 1017.6322      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  54         JACOBS W-J EN ZOON   OPWIJK   8 19 13       5 BE2100945-23 17.15329 1014.9289      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  55         HERMANS GEERT - FRAN MALDER   8  7  3       2 BE4078771-23 17.20140 1014.6436      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  56         ROBIJN WILLY         WOLVER   1  8  4       3 BE2103659-23 17.18210 1011.7813      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  57         JACOBS W-J EN ZOON   OPWIJK   8 19  6       6 BE2100971-23 17.16559 1010.8821      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  58         PELDERS MARCEL       LESSIN  13  8  8       3 BE1073404-23 16.40450 1009.9308      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  59         V.MEGROOT-D.MULDER   BRANST   8  5  4       5 BE6177560-23 17.30021 1002.0081      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  60         ROBIJN WILLY         WOLVER   1  8  3       4 BE2103646-23 17.21480 1001.8590      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -



* HAFO-DENDER VL-B+HEN+ANT * TOURY             18-05-24 * Los  : 11.30             S:1105 * 
*                          * 196 JAARSE                 * Basis: 345000            P:   2 * 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEEN  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID      M      P    EP  AS2  AS3  SP3  RAS  OA2  OA3  KRA   HEE   SPR    INT GET

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  61         HOK CLAESSENS        WOLVER   1 12  3  355282 BE2108134-23 17.27350  993.5642      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  62         VLASSENBROECK-ROSSEE DEUX-A  13 11  1       3 BE1073205-23 16.49300  990.4382      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  63         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 16  1       7 BE2101553-23 17.24100  988.9638      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  64         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 28 21      18 BE2098639-23 17.16010  984.6462      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  65         VLASSENBROECK-ROSSEE DEUX-A  13 11  9       4 BE1072581-23 16.51290  984.3279      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  66         JACOBS W-J EN ZOON   OPWIJK   8 19  8       7 BE2100853-23 17.28219  978.6307      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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